	55982	K-38106 VOI M8K
	00306	K-38106 Single Family Mortgage Purchase Program
		Assignment of Trust Deed
		Housing Division
		Department of Commerce State of Oregon
	FOR VALUE REC assigns to HO	A CORFORATION EIVED, THE BENU. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION , Assignor, DUSING DIVISION, DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all its
i i i u	beneficial in Nou-27	nterest in the property described in that Trust Deed dated
	$\int \partial \rho r = 3$	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, Trustee, recorded
	promissory no	ords of <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon, including the ote described in the Trust Deed.
20	±	Dated: November 25, 1985
~ ~		THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATIO
đ.		By: Denel Marker
· •		Title: Vice President
BEL		
5	STATE OF OREGO) SS
G.	County of	Multnomah)
	<u>November 25</u>	5» <u>1985</u> ate)
	Personally app	peared <u>Gerald G. Exley</u> , who being sworn
	tion and that	e is the <u>Vice President</u> of assignor corporation (president or other officer)
	assignor corpo	t he/she this assignment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the oration by authority of its Board of Directors.
		Notary Public for Oreyon
	Seal)	My Commission expires: <u>11-15-89</u>
	After recordin THE BENJ. FRANKLIN F ON <u>E S.W. COLUMBIA</u>	ng return to: FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION
	FORTLAND, OREGON 972	
	Attn: DEBBIE SHELLS	HEAR
	SFMPP 9C	Rev. 10/84 (MPP)
. S. S.	TATE OF OREGON: COUNT	TY OF KLAMATH: ss.
Fi	iled for record at request of _	A.D., 19 <u>85</u> at <u>2:02</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>135</u>
of		4.0, 17 -0.5 , all 4.04 OCLOCK F M and duly recorded in Val. (18.7)
of	of _	Mortgages on Page 19721